Day
Mon

Wed
Wed
Mon
Wed
Tue
Mon
Mon
Mon
Wed
Thu
Mon
Tue
Mon
Thu

Tue
Wed
Thu

Home Games in Bold
Head Coach: Steve Stone

S TANIUN

COLLEGE PREP

BOYS' SOCCER 2023-2024 SCHEDULE

Date
10/30
11/1
11/1
11/6
11/8
11/14
11/20
11/27
12/4
12/6
12/7
12/11
12/12
12/18
12/21
1/8 - 1/12
1/16
1/17
1/18

Opponents / Event

Preseason - Creekside
Preseason - Ponte Vedra

Preseason - Fletcher
Global Outreach
Sandalwood
Mandarin
Wolfson
Atlantic Coast
Bolles
Fernandina Beach
Episcopal
Westside
Clay
Fletcher
Episcopal
Gateway Tourament
Episcopal
Bishop Kenny
Paxon
Districts
Regionals

Assistant Coach: Josh Westfall

JV Head Coach: Bob Fleming

Athletic Trainer: Rachel Keene
Principal: Nongongoma Majova-Seane
Athletic Director: Chris Crider

Location
Veteran's
Veteran's
Veteran's
Stanton
Stanton
Stanton
Stanton
Stanton
Bolles
Fernandina Beach
Stanton
Westside
Stanton
Stanton
Episcopal
TBA
Episcopal
Bishop Kenny
Stanton

JV
5:45
5:45

5:30
5:30
5:30
5:30
5:30

5:30
5:30

5:30

5:30
5:30

7:30

7:30
6:00
7:20
7:20
7:20
7:20
7:20
7:20

7:20
7:20
7:20
6:00
TBA

7:20
6:00




